Emergency Contact List and Work Locations

Liberty Utilities East
Location: New Hampshire
Revised: June 14, 2016
Gas Leaks - 855-327-7758

5039

g Liberty Utilities

I)-I-F" Operations & Engineerlng Office # Cell # E-mail Address
Craig Jennings (603) 216-3658 | (603) 231-2793 |Craig.Jennings@LibertyUtilities.com
Director - Gas Operations & Construction Office # Cell #
Richard MacDonald (603)782-2344 (603) 235-8766 Richard‘MacDonaId@lTbertyutilities.com
Manager - Field Operations Construction Office # Cell #

TBD
kirector - Government & Community Relations

I_ Michael Licata (603) 216-3520 | (603) 327-9368 |Michael.Licata@libertyutilities.com
Director- Dispatch Office # Cell #

Norm Gallagher 603-589-3934 603-231-6349 |Norman.Gallagher@libertyutilities.com
Gas Dispatch Londonderry, NH Office # Cell # B

Kathleen Kelley - Dispatch Supervisor

603-216-3611

603-327-5147

Kathleen.Kelley@libertyutilities.com

Dispatch Supervisor Emergency Line

603-216-3620

Police/Fire Emergency Line into Dispatch

855-242-1091

I‘Managet Gas Operations - Keene Office # Cell #
Stephen Rokes 603-352-1230 603-209-2582 |steve.rokes@libertyutilities.com
Field Operations Maintenance Office # Cell #
Supervisor - Leonard Leclair ( MNC div) (603) 782-2340 (603) 235-8759 |Leonard.Leclair@libertyutilities.com
Supervisor - Steve Dombrowski (NAS div) (603) 589-3950 (603) 327-9494 |Stephen.Dombrowski@libertyutilities.com

Supervisor - Jeff Guild (TIL div) (603) 729-9019 | (603) 765-1790 |Jefferson.Guild@libertyutilities.com
Resource Planner/Analyst - Tracy Musto 603-782-2355 (617) 438-9929 |Tracy.Musto@libertyutilities.com
Damage Prevention Office # Cell #
Supervisor - Dave McCormick 603-782-2349 (617) 594-1909 |David.McCormick@libertyutilities.com
Field Operations Construction Office # Cell #
Supervisor - John MacKenzie (TILUMNC div) (603) 475-6918 [John.MacKenzie@libertyutilities.com
Supervisor - Ryan Glennon (TIL/MNC div) (603) 782-2356 | (603) 608-8174 |Ryan.Glennon@libertyutilities.com
Supervisor - Tony Beland (NAS div) (603) 782-2365 | (603) 540-8077 |Anthony.Beland@libertyutilities.com
Customer Metering Services Office # Cell #

Manager - Robert Mostone

(603) 782-2352

978-815-8883

Robert.MostoneJr@libertyutilities.com

Supervisor - Gary Poon

(603) 782-2354

(617) 212-9931

Gary.Poon@libertyutilities.com

Supervisor - Tracy Mini

(603) 952-2927

(603) 327-5161

Tracey.Mini@libertyutilities.com

“nstrumentation & Regulation

Office #

Cell #

Manager - Norm Gallagher

603-589-3934

603-231-6349

Norman.Gallagher@libertyutilities.com

Supervisor - Greg Clement

603-589-3926

(603) 327-9052

Gregory.Clement@libertyutilities.com

|Director Engineering Office # Cell #
l_ Christian Brouillard (603) 216-3636 (603) 475-7965 |Chris.Brouillard2@libertyutilities.com
Planning Engineer - Gas ~Office # Cell #
| Engineer - lan Crabtree (603) 216-3643 | (781) 760-2620 |lan.Crabtree@libertyutilities.com
|Project Engineer Office # Cell #
Engineer - Andrew Bernier (603) 216-3644 (603) 235-8760 |Andrew.Bernier@libertyutilities.com
Corrosion Engineer Office # Cell #
Corrosion Engineer - Shawn Furey (603) 216-3544 | (978) 886-2519 |Shawn.Furey@libertyutilties.com
|Planning Engineer - Gas Office # Cell #
Engineer - Ryan Burns (603) 216-3642 | (603) 475-7978 |Ryan.Burns@libertyutilities.com

Compliance & Quality

Manager - Leo Cody

(603) 216-3528

617-438-9514

Leo.Cody@libertyutilities.com

Program Manager - Russell Mcintyre

(603) 216-3664

603-490-4191

Russell.Mcintyre@libertyutilities.com

LU Gas Control NH

Office #

Cell #

Manager - Norm Gallagher

603-589-3934

603-231-6349

Norman.Gallagher@libertyutilities.com

Lead Controller - John Ridge

603-216-3610

603-327-4943

John.Ridge@libertyutilities.com

SOP (call in line)

603-216

-3621

LNG / Propane - N.H.

Office #

Cell #

Director - Norm Gallagher

603-589-3934

603-231-6349

Norman Gallagher@libertyutilities.com

Supervisor - Davis Sandrelli

603-589-3952

603-327-9044

David.Sandrelli@libertyutilities.com

[Manager Environment, Health, Safety & Security Office # Cell #
Kevin Spottiswood 603-216-3639 603-765-1794 |Kevin.Spottiswood@libertyutilities.com
Safety Office # Cell#
Rich Paradie (603) 216-3657 603-327-9111_|Richard.Paradie@libertyutilities.com
Technical Training Office # Cell#
Supervisor - Alain Tinker (603) 729-9041 (603) 235-8764 |Alain.Tinker@libertyutilities.com
|Environmental Office # Cell#

Mary Casey

(603) 216-3525

(603) 475-7979

Mary.Casey@libertyutilities.com




